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1. Historical Ideology — Susan B. Anthony

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 30% 32% 28% 26% 24% 34% 37% 36% 26% 31%
Conservative 12% 13% 11% 13% 14% 11% 9% 11% 9% 18%
Neither 11% 13% 9% 5% 13% 12% 14% 12% 11% 10%

Not sure 47% 42% 51% 55% 50% 44% 40% 41% 54% 41%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (464) (519) (148) (273) (879) (183) (334) (395) (254)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 30% 32% 30% 22% 24% 35% 49% 28% 36% 34% 26% 30%
Conservative 12% 13% 12% 9% 13% 12% 12% 8% 12% 9% 15% 9%
Neither 11% 11% 9% 10% 9% 13% 16% 12% 8% 11% 11% 13%
Not sure 47% 45% 49% 59% 54% 39% 23% 51% 43% 45% 48% 49%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (733) (106) (128) (484) (253) (106) (140) (158) (199) (393) (233)
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2. Historical Ideology — Frederick Douglass

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 22% 27% 19% 19% 20% 23% 29% 31% 19% 19%
Conservative 12% 12% 12% 9% 13% 14% 11% 10% 10% 18%
Neither 11% 11% 10% 10% 12% 10% 9% 13% 9% 12%

Not sure 55% 50% 59% 62% 55% 53% 51% 47% 62% 51%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (975) (460) (515) (148) (271) (372) (184) (328) (392) (255)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 22% 21% 37% 17% 16% 29% 39% 25% 26% 23% 25% 16%
Conservative 12% 12% 10% 13% 11% 14% 16% 11% 16% 10% 15% 7%
Neither 11% 10% 13% 10% 10% 9% 18% 12% 8% 9% 11% 13%
Not sure 55% 56% 40% 60% 63% 49% 27% 53% 50% 58% 49% 64%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (975) (730) (102) (127) (481) (249) (105) (140) (159) (197) (388) (231)
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3. Historical Ideology — Andrew Jackson

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 12% 14% 11% 13% 11% 10% 19% 15% 8% 17%
Conservative 29% 36% 22% 25% 28% 31% 29% 27% 26% 35%
Neither 11% 13% 9% 7% 13% 11% 13% 15% 10% 9%

Not sure 48% 36% 58% 55% 48% 48% 39% 44% 56% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (468) (515) (148) (273) (380) (182) (330) (397) (256)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 12% 12% 17% 13% 12% 13% 16% 11% 13% 9% 15% 10%
Conservative 29% 32% 21% 16% 24% 35% 38% 30% 26% 30% 31% 26%
Neither 11% 12% 11% 10% 10% 8% 23% 10% 11% 12% 10% 12%
Not sure 48% 45% 51% 61% 54% 44% 24% 48% 50% 49% 43% 53%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (737) (104) (126) (484) (252) (106) (141) (158) (200) (892) (233)
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4. Historical Ideology — Thomas Jefferson

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 21% 27% 17% 18% 21% 19% 31% 26% 18% 22%
Conservative 31% 32% 29% 26% 27% 34% 35% 26% 26% 43%
Neither 13% 15% 11% 9% 16% 14% 11% 13% 13% 12%

Not sure 35% 27% 43% 46% 37% 33% 23% 34% 42% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (973) (465) (508) (149) (269) (373) (182) (326) (395) (252)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 21% 22% 19% 20% 21% 21% 27% 19% 24% 17% 21% 24%
Conservative 31% 33% 26% 23% 25% 36% 42% 36% 28% 34% 33% 27%
Neither 13% 14% 8% 9% 11% 11% 25% 13% 12% 14% 13% 13%
Not sure 35% 31% 47% 48% 43% 31% 6% 32% 36% 35% 34% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (973) (729) (102) (126) (481) (251) (104) (137) (156) (198) (389) (230)
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5. Historical Ideology — John F. Kennedy

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 52% 55% 49% 56% 41% 52% 62% 58% 43% 59%
Conservative 15% 17% 14% 11% 15% 15% 20% 12% 14% 20%
Neither 9% 9% 8% 3% 11% 11% 7% 7% 10% 8%

Not sure 24% 19% 30% 31% 33% 21% 11% 22% 33% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (974) (461) (513) (147) (273) (371) (183) (329) (390) (255)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 52% 54% 44% 46% 43% 58% 68% 63% 55% 55% 49% 51%
Conservative 15% 14% 20% 13% 17% 15% 16% 10% 12% 14% 17% 16%
Neither 9% 9% 9% 7% 8% 9% 12% 7% 11% 9% 9% 7%
Not sure 24% 23% 27% 34% 32% 19% 3% 20% 23% 23% 25% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (974) (729) (105) (124) (481) (250) (103) (140) (157) (198) (391) (228)
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6. Historical Ideology — Abraham Lincoln

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 26% 27% 25% 32% 24% 22% 29% 37% 24% 19%
Conservative 35% 38% 32% 22% 31% 40% 45% 26% 31% 52%
Neither 13% 16% 10% 16% 15% 11% 11% 15% 10% 17%

Not sure 26% 19% 33% 31% 30% 26% 15% 23% 36% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (464) (519) (148) (275) (376) (184) (329) (398) (256)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 26% 25% 34% 23% 24% 29% 27% 30% 26% 27% 27% 24%
Conservative 35% 37% 25% 35% 32% 41% 42% 29% 37% 33% 36% 33%
Neither 13% 14% 10% 8% 11% 11% 25% 16% 11% 13% 12% 16%
Not sure 26% 24% 32% 34% 33% 19% 7% 24% 26% 26% 25% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (737) (103) (127) (485) (254) (105) (139) (159) (201) (892) (231)
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7. Historical Ideology — Eleanor Roosevelt

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 43% 49% 37% 37% 30% 49% 55% 44% 37% 51%
Conservative 12% 10% 14% 4% 17% 11% 18% 12% 10% 15%
Neither 8% 8% 7% 8% 10% 7% 6% 11% 6% 6%

Not sure 37% 33% 41% 51% 43% 33% 21% 32% 47% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (466) (521) (150) (275) (378) (184) (332) (394) (261)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 43% 48% 26% 28% 33% 48% 66% 54% 37% 49% 42% 42%
Conservative 12% 11% 17% 19% 14% 11% 13% 6% 16% 10% 13% 10%
Neither 8% 7% 12% 10% 8% 7% 9% 5% 8% 7% 7% 9%
Not sure 37% 35% 45% 43% 45% 34% 12% 35% 39% 34% 38% 39%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (987) (741) (105) (125) (487) (254) (107) (139) (160) (201) (395) (231)
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8. Historical Ideology — Franklin D. Roosevelt

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 46% 57% 36% 40% 38% 49% 59% 47% 40% 54%
Conservative 16% 15% 17% 14% 16% 17% 16% 14% 15% 19%
Neither 7% 6% 7% 6% 10% 4% 7% 9% 6% 7%

Not sure 31% 22% 39% 40% 36% 29% 18% 30% 39% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (979) (462) (517) (148) (271) (377) (183) (330) (393) (256)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 46% 50% 35% 26% 37% 48% 78% 53% 44% 48% 41% 53%
Conservative 16% 15% 18% 24% 17% 17% 11% 15% 13% 14% 20% 14%
Neither 7% 7% 8% 8% 8% 7% 8% 3% 9% 9% 7% 3%
Not sure 31% 28% 39% 42% 39% 28% 3% 29% 33% 29% 32% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (979) (734) (102) (127) (480) (254) (104) (141) (159) (199) (891) (230)
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9. Historical Ideology — Theodore Roosevelt

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 27% 31% 23% 28% 22% 26% 34% 30% 21% 33%
Conservative 29% 33% 25% 24% 26% 31% 34% 25% 27% 37%
Neither 10% 10% 9% 8% 12% 9% 10% 14% 8% 8%

Not sure 35% 27% 42% 40% 40% 34% 23% 32% 44% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (979) (466) (513) (148) (270) (378) (183) (330) (394) (255)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 27% 28% 25% 18% 23% 30% 34% 29% 30% 26% 27% 24%
Conservative 29% 30% 26% 26% 25% 36% 38% 27% 24% 30% 30% 29%
Neither 10% 9% 11% 10% 9% 6% 18% 11% 7% 12% 8% 11%
Not sure 35% 33% 38% 46% 43% 28% 10% 34% 38% 32% 35% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (979) (732) (104) (127) (482) (253) (104) (140) (157) (199) (392) (231)
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10. Historical Ideology — George Washington

For the following historical figures, please say whether you think they were liberals or conservatives

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Liberal 13% 12% 13% 11% 16% 11% 13% 21% 8% 11%
Conservative 36% 40% 33% 31% 31% 40% 44% 27% 34% 50%
Neither 19% 22% 16% 20% 16% 18% 25% 22% 17% 20%

Not sure 32% 26% 37% 38% 36% 31% 19% 30% 40% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (470) (513) (149) (271) (381) (182) (330) (397) (256)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

Liberal 13% 11% 22% 13% 14% 10% 14% 11% 15% 13% 13% 11%
Conservative 36% 38% 37% 31% 31% 45% 39% 43% 32% 38% 38% 36%
Neither 19% 22% 7% 10% 17% 19% 35% 17% 20% 16% 18% 22%
Not sure 32% 29% 34% 46% 39% 27% 11% 29% 34% 32% 31% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (983) (734) (104) (129) (486) (252) (105) (140) (158) (198) (395) (232)
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11. Ideology Comparison - 25 Years Ago

Do you think America today is more liberal or more conservative than it was 25 years ago?

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

More liberal 57% 58% 56% 53% 58% 51% 75% 42% 53% 80%
About the same 14% 13% 15% 15% 16% 14% 9% 21% 13% 9%
More conservative 14% 15% 13% 11% 9% 21% 10% 20% 14% 7%

Not sure 15% 14% 16% 21% 17% 14% 6% 17% 20% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (474) (525) (151) (276) (385) (187) (338) (399) (262)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

More liberal 57% 61% 42% 49% 52% 64% 69% 59% 55% 58% 57% 59%
About the same 14% 13% 16% 20% 16% 13% 13% 11% 20% 16% 12% 12%
More conservative 14% 14% 21% 9% 14% 14% 14% 13% 12% 13% 14% 15%
Not sure 15% 13% 22% 21% 19% 9% 4% 16% 14% 13% 17% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (745) (108) (130) (496) (254) (108) (141) (159) (203) (403) (234)
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12. Ideology Comparison - 50 Years Ago

Do you think America today is more liberal or more conservative than it was 50 years ago?

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

More liberal 61% 59% 63% 56% 60% 60% 69% 52% 58% 76%
About the same 11% 12% 11% 12% 15% 9% 10% 13% 10% 11%
More conservative 11% 14% 9% 8% 9% 15% 13% 17% 12% 4%

Not sure 16% 15% 18% 23% 16% 17% 9% 18% 20% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (467) (524) (151) (274) (381) (185) (335) (397) (259)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

More liberal 61% 66% 43% 49% 55% 70% 2% 62% 56% 67% 59% 62%
About the same 11% 10% 10% 17% 12% 12% 5% 10% 16% 9% 11% 10%
More conservative 11% 10% 21% 9% 11% 9% 18% 12% 12% 9% 13% 11%
Not sure 16% 14% 26% 24% 22% 9% 4% 17% 16% 15% 17% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (991) (739) (107) (129) (493) (250) (107) (141) (156) (203) (401) (231)
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13. Ideology Comparison - 100 Years Ago

Do you think America today is more liberal or more conservative than it was 100 years ago?

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

More liberal 62% 63% 62% 63% 62% 62% 61% 52% 60% 78%
About the same 8% 10% 6% 6% 9% 8% 7% 8% 7% 8%
More conservative 8% 9% 7% 7% 6% 11% 7% 13% 8% 2%

Not sure 22% 18% 25% 24% 23% 18% 25% 27% 25% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (473) (520) (149) (274) (384) (186) (336) (397) (260)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

More liberal 62% 66% 39% 60% 54% 74% 71% 67% 57% 67% 60% 66%
About the same 8% 7% 8% 11% 9% 7% 5% 4% 14% 3% 7% 8%
More conservative 8% 8% 15% 7% 9% 5% 11% 8% 7% 7% 11% 6%
Not sure 22% 20% 37% 23% 27% 14% 12% 21% 22% 23% 22% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (741) (107) (130) (495) (251) (108) (139) (158) (200) (402) (233)
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14. Ideology Comparison - 25 Years from Now

Do you think America will be more liberal or more conservative in 25 years than it is today?

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

More liberal 43% 40% 45% 39% 42% 46% 43% 44% 39% 47%
About the same 16% 18% 15% 18% 19% 13% 16% 20% 15% 15%
More conservative 14% 18% 9% 6% 11% 17% 20% 10% 12% 21%

Not sure 27% 24% 30% 37% 29% 24% 21% 26% 34% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (473) (523) (150) (276) (383) (187) (837) (897) (262)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer notto say = Northeast = Midwest South West

More liberal 43% 45% 34% 41% 38% 51% 48% 41% 40% 45% 41% 45%
About the same 16% 13% 24% 26% 19% 11% 17% 14% 22% 11% 16% 16%
More conservative 14% 15% 5% 10% 11% 18% 16% 16% 13% 13% 15% 12%
Not sure 27% 26% 37% 23% 32% 20% 19% 29% 25% 30% 28% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (996) (744) (107) (129) (493) (254) (108) (141) (158) (203) (401) (234)
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15. Desired Ideology - Next 25 Years

Do you want America to become more liberal or more conservative over the next 25 years?

Gender Age Party ID - 3 Point
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

More liberal 30% 28% 31% 26% 34% 33% 24% 47% 28% 14%
About the same 13% 13% 13% 18% 16% 11% 9% 16% 14% 10%
More conservative 36% 39% 34% 23% 28% 41% 55% 15% 30% 70%

Not sure 20% 19% 22% 34% 23% 15% 12% 21% 28% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (471) (522) (150) (275) (381) (187) (336) (398) (259)

Race Household Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic ~ Under $50K  $50K - $100K  $100K+  Prefer nottosay  Northeast = Midwest South West

More liberal 30% 28% 32% 37% 28% 33% 33% 31% 26% 31% 26% 38%
About the same 13% 11% 18% 20% 15% 12% 11% 11% 16% 14% 13% 11%
More conservative 36% 43% 13% 19% 32% 42% 47% 36% 39% 36% 37% 34%
Not sure 20% 17% 37% 24% 25% 13% 8% 22% 20% 19% 24% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (993) (741) (1086) (130) (495) (250) (108) (140) (158) (202) (399) (234)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

September 29 - 30, 2015
U.S. adults, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using sam-
ple matching. A random sample (stratified by age, gender, race, education,
and region) was selected from the 2010 American Community Study. Voter
registration was imputed from the November 2010 Current Population Sur-
vey Registration and Voting Supplement. Religion, minor party identification,
and non-placement on an ideology scale, were imputed from the 2008 Pew
Religion in American Life Survey.

The sample was weighted using propensity scores based on age, gender,
race, education, voter registration, and non-placement on an ideology scale.
The weights range from 0.131 to 4.112, with a mean of one and a standard
deviation of 0.809.

1000

+ 4% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

17 questions not reported.

You
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